25/01/2023 19:06 Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE SNIPE 2023 at 2023

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE SNIPE 2023
Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 78, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Numeral | Num. Timoneiro(a) Proeiro(a) Categoria Clube UF R1
Proa
1 31759 06 Anderson Candemil José Irineu Geral ICSC SC 3.0
2 31678 01 Juliana Duque Rafael Martins Misto YCB/MB BA 2.0
3 31121 42 Matheus Dellagnelo Alexandre Niederauer | Geral ICSC SC 4.0
4 31425 23 Felipe Rondina Andrey Godoy Geral ICB DF 7.0
5 31343 53 Alexandre Paradeda Lucas Mazin Geral ICSC/CDJ SC/RS | 5.0
6 31066 29 Mateus Tavares Rafael Rizzato Geral YCB BA 1.0
7 31045 69 Julio Alsogaray Malena Sciarra Misto CNSP ARG |[13.0
8 31019 37 Bernardo Peixoto Bruna Patricio Misto/Junior YCB/YCSA |BA/SP |16.0
9 31368 43 Nick Grael Felipe Berardo Geral ICRJ/MB RJ 21.0
10 31277 70 Roberto Paradeda Gabriel Kieling Geral CDhJ RS 8.0
1 31110 74 José Monteiro Maria Hackrott Misto EVI SP 12.0
12 31613 07 Victor Demaison Thiago Sanginato Geral ICRJ RJ 29.0
13 31410 57 Alejandro Triggiano Diego Lipzick Aprendiz Master CRG/NO ARG |[14.0
14 30639 45 Gabriela Kidd Isadora dal Ri Feminino ICRJ/MB RJ 6.0
15 31118 40 Caio Bailly Otavio Cardoso Geral RYC/EVI RJ 18.0
16 31472 |39 Mario de Jesus Jr. Alexandre Muto Geral YCV/ICRJ SP/RJ | 24.0
17 30742 05 Henrique Back Jacqueline Back Misto ICSC SC 30.0
18 31208 65 Rafael Gagliotti Ellion Santana Geral ICS SP 41.0
19 30856 28 Frederico Francavilla Stefano Francavilla Junior YCSA SP 17.0
20 29890 10 Ricardo Barbosa Rogério Queiroz Geral YCSA SP 26.0
21 31807 03 Bernardo Luz Liana Fragoso Misto ICSC SC 25.0
22 29820 08 Felipe Linhares Andreis Castro Aprendiz Master ICSC SC 10.0
23 31485 33 André Guarischi Alexandre Tinoco Aprendiz Master ICRJ RJ 22.0
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10.7
13.0
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Rank | Numeral | Nam. Timoneiro(a) Proeiro(a) Categoria Clube UF R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
Proa
24 31661 44 José de Jesus Gustavo Nascimento | Geral GVI SP 37.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 103.0
25 31427 12 Daniel Matos Francisco Bittar Geral ICSC SC 9.0 24.0 79.0BFD |4.0 116.0
26 31194 34 Ader Santos Cecilio Goulart Master VDS RS 35.0 27.0 26.0 31.0 119.0
27 31569 35 Malcolm Scofield Gustavo Baiano Geral ICRJ RJ 23.0 60.0 12.0 26.0 121.0
28 30266 58 Pedro Madureira Stefano Geronimi Geral ICRJ RJ 20.0 49.0 17.0 40.0 126.0
29 29821 26 Adrion Santos Igor Machado Geral VDS RS 34.0 29.0 30.0 34.0 127.0
30 31762 20 Adriano Santos Larissa Siqueira Misto VDS RS 52.0 15.0 27.0 35.0 129.0
31 29885 16 Flavio Falco Fernando Madureira ICRJ RJ 32.0 40.0 19.0 38.0 129.0
32 30920 41 Marina da Fonte Alexia Buuck Feminino CICP/YCSA | BA/SP |50.0 10.0 31.0 44.0 135.0
33 31102 24 Mathias Reimer Joana Gonzalez Misto/Janior YCP/YCSA |SP 42.0 14.0 32.0 53.0 141.0
34 29827 54 Nicolas Garcia Juan Garcia Geral CRG/YCO |ARG |[11.0 13.0 79.0BFD |42.0 145.0
35 30456 38 Francisco Ruschel Rogério Ruschel Geral VDS RS 43.0 36.0 29.0 39.0 147.0
36 31341 61 Renato de Aimeida Carlos Ribeiro Master CCSP SP 36.0 50.0 36.0 30.0 152.0
37 31203 11 Diogo Petersen Newton Passos Junior ICRJ RJ 19.0 21.0 35.0 79.0 RET | 154.0
38 30172 |02 Eduardo Beirdo Paulo Beiréo Geral ICSC SC 40.0 41.0 34.0 45.0 160.0
39 31282 22 lago Whately Marcos Arndt Geral YCSA SP 55.0 51.0 33.0 28.0 167.0
40 31532 |31 Rodrigo Almeida Miguel Machado Geral ICES ES 27.0 25.0 79.0 BFD |43.0 174.0
41 31531 79 Davi Neves Ivo Scampini Junior ICSC SC 58.0 39.0 40.0 41.0 178.0
42 31190 73 George Nehm Fabio Santarosa Master CcbhJ RS 28.0 43.0 79.0 BFD |29.0 179.0
43 31470 56 Antonio Viegas Luis Pessanha Gran Master CVL/CVA POR |53.0 38.0 37.0 51.0 179.0
44 31393 15 Alexandre Felipe Meira Geral ICB DF 49.0 31.0 79.0BFD |24.0 183.0
Kronenberger
45 31104 21 Luis Borba Jr. Daniela Naegeli Master YCP SP 48.0 55.0 43.0 37.0 183.0
46 31266 13 Pedro Tinoco Humberto Carvalho | Geral ICRJ RJ 39.0 35.0 79.0 BFD |33.0 186.0
47 31760 47 Christian Franzen Maj Borgen Misto/Master ICSC SC 46.0 42.0 79.0BFD |27.0 194.0
48 31139 46 Manuella Moreira lan Franzen Misto ICSC SC 54.0 52.0 45.0 46.0 197.0
49 31826 63 Edival Junior Francisco dal Ri Geral CICP/CDJ PE/RS | 51.0 56.0 79.0BFD |18.0 204.0
50 31832 30 Héctor Concha Gabriel Ribeiro Geral CNC RJ 66.0 53.0 39.0 47.0 205.0
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Rank | Numeral | Num.

51 31369
52 31326
53 31117
54 30267
55 31597
56 30815
57 30925
58 31758
59 20822
60 29857
61 19000
62 31530
63 30691
64 30821
65 30206
66 31239
67 30871
68 30664
69 31834
70 31534
7 30610
72 31227
73 28645

Proa

49

72
18
48

55
77
50
36
09

51
25
27

75

04
17
64
52

14
32
71
19
76
62

Timoneiro(a)

Thiago Cintra

Mario Tavares
Jonas Chorociejus

Ricardo Lobato

Carlos Menezes
André Schwarz
Dante Novaes
Fabio Fregapani

Carlos Wanderley

Bruno Falco
Kurt Diemer

Enrico Francavilla

Felipe Fonseca

Dionisio Durieux
Caio Pantoja
Rubens Sabino Filho

Thiago Santana

Marcos Cozza Val
Erick de Abreu
Paola Prada

Aldo Pellicciotti
Paulo Linhares Neto

Maria Molinari
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Proeiro(a)

Rafael

Renan Souto Maior

Gabriela Pinheiro
Gisele Chorociejus

Raquel Aimone

Antonio Carvalho
Daniel Rangel
Eduardo Silveira
Guilherme Takase

Anderson Brandao

Eduardo Avelar
Gustavo Farah

Arwen de Rey

Leonardo Didier

Ivan Berticelli
Lucas Bagolin
Jose Emanuel

Rafael Simodes

Alejandro Olio
Enzo de Abreu
Giovana Simas
Mariana Guimaraes
Gustavo Mesquita

Ruben Marrero

Categoria

Geral

Gran Master
Misto/Master

Misto/Aprendiz
Master

Gran Master
Master
Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral
Master

Misto

Junior

Master
Geral
Gran Master

Geral

Aprendiz Master
Geral

Feminino

Lenda Master
Geral

Misto

Clube

CICP

CRG
ICSC
ICRJ/ICB

ICAJU
YCSA
CICP
LIC
EVI

ICES
CRG
YCSA

YCSA

ICSC
CDhJ
VPC

ICS/NSP-
PG

PN

CNC
YCP/ICSC
PN

ICSC
CVSI

UF

PE

RJ
SC
RJ

SE
SP
PE
SC
SP

ES
RJ
SP

SP

SC
RS
SC
SP

SP

RJ
SP/SC
SP

SC
ARG

R1

31.0

60.0
57.0
15.0

61.0
44.0
63.0
69.0
38.0

68.0
45.0
33.0

47.0

73.0
72.0
67.0
71.0

56.0
79.0 NSC
59.0
70.0
62.0
65.0

R2

44.0

58.0
54.0
46.0

68.0
57.0
67.0
65.0
34.0

63.0
32.0
48.0

37.0

72.0
74.0
71.0
69.0

66.0
73.0
62.0
59.0
70.0
61.0

R3

51.3
RDGa

41.0
42.0
79.0 DNF

38.0
79.0 BFD
44.0
47.0
79.0 BFD

46.0
79.0 DNC
79.0 DNC

79.0 DNS

50.0
48.0
51.0
52.0

79.0 BFD
49.0

79.0 RET
79.0 BFD
79.0 BFD
79.0 BFD

R4

79.0
DNC

54.0
60.0

79.0
DNC

52.0
49.0
55.0
48.0

79.0
DNC

57.0
79.0 DNF

79.0
DNC

79.0
DNC

59.0
61.0
66.0
68.0

62.0
63.0
64.0
58.0
56.0
67.0

Total

205.3

213.0
213.0
219.0

219.0
229.0
229.0
229.0
230.0

234.0
235.0
239.0

242.0

254.0
255.0
255.0
260.0

263.0
264.0
264.0
266.0
267.0
272.0
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Rank | Numeral | Num.

74

75

76

77

77

30955

31413

31418

31403

1900

Proa

80

59

60

68

78

Timoneiro(a)

Victoria Ennser

Enrique Toffoli

Mauro de Michiel

Luciana Figueiredo

Luiz Gonzaga
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Proeiro(a) Categoria Clube

Marina Heinke Feminino

Gustavo Toffoli Master CRG

Brenda Furlin Misto CRG

Bruno Pereira Misto/Aprendiz CcbhJ
Master

Henriette Moreira Misto

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

UF

YCP/YCSA |SP

ARG

ARG

RS

SC

R1

79.0 DNF

79.0

DNC

64.0

79.0 NSC

79.0
DNC

R2

79.0

DNC

64.0

75.0

79.0 DNF

79.0
DNC

R3

79.0 DNC

79.0 BFD

79.0 DNC

79.0 DNF

79.0 DNC

R4

50.0

65.0

79.0
DNC

79.0
DNC

79.0
DNC

Total

287.0

287.0

297.0

316.0

316.0
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